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DAILY EXPENSES OF THE FAMILY HOUSEHOLD
DAY:  Nº        Date

If you bought a product today specify the type, the amount purchased, and the amount paid. Also indicate where you made the purchases. 

To be filled out To be filled out
Product purchased Unit Quant. Price Where This by the interviewer by the coder

of  bought amount Standard Amount in Product Purchase Place Standard
purchase (Mts) is for unit standard code unit code unit

Store……….1 how unit code code
 Market….....2 many

 Infrml Mkt..3 days?
 Other….….4 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2 Food products and nonalcoholic beverages
3 Rice (hulled) kg 01.11.12 2

4 Corn meal kg 01.11.41 2

5 Manioc meal kg 01.11.46 2

6 Bread Unit 01.11.61 2

7 Cleaned dead chicken kg 01.12.61 2

8 Live chicken (live hen) Un 01.12.79 2

9 Fresh fish, except Carapau kg 01.13.11 3

10 Carapau kg 01.13.21 2

11 Dried fish kg 01.13.61 2

12 Cooking oil L 01.15.41 2

13 Peanuts (shelled or unshelled) kg 01.16.74 2

14 Coconut Unit 01.16.76 2

15 Fresh tomato kg 01.17.31 2

16 Butter beans kg 01.17.51 2

17 Dried nhemba  beans kg 01.17.52 2

18 Fresh manioc kg 01.17.82 2

19 Dried manioc kg 01.17.83 2

20 Brown sugar kg 01.18.12 2

21

22

23

24

25

26  

27
28 Alcoholic beverages and tobacco (except beverages bought in bars,  cafés, tents, and taverns)
29 Beer L 02.13.00 3

30 Wine L 02.12.11
31 Cigarettes Unit 02.20.10 1

32

33

34
35 Meals, beverages and soft drinks consumed in restaurants,   cafés, bars, tents, and taverns 
36 Full meals mt 11.11.28
37 Beer mt 11.11.31
38 Soft drinks mt 11.11.37
39 mt

40 mt

41 mt

42 mt
43 Local transportation and communication expenses
44 City public transportation mt 07.32.01
45 Phone card mt 07.32.03
46 Cell phone reload (prepaid) mt 08.30.22
45 mt
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AUTO-CONSUMPTION
DAY:  Nº Date

  If you consumed today any product produced by your family household  ( family garden, 
  eggs from your hens, firewood collected,  etc. ) specify the type of produced and amount consumed.

TYPE OF PRODUCT local Quant. To be filled in by interviewer To be filled in by coder
CONSUMED unit Standard Quant. In Unit Value Product Local unit Standard 

unit standard price code code unit
unit (Mts) (Mts) code

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2 Corn in grain kg 01.11.21 2

3 Sorghum in grain kg 01.11.32 2

4 Common rice in grain kg 01.11.12 2

5 Fresh manioc kg 01.17.82 2

6 Dried manioc kg 01.17.83 2

7 Sweet potato kg 01.17.81 2

8 Tomato kg 01.17.31 2

9 Peanuts kg 01.16.74 2

10 Cashews kg 01.16.73 2

11 Manioc leaves kg 01.17.13 2
12 Sweet potato leaves kg 01.17.14 2

13 Nhemba  bean leaves kg 01.17.15 2

14 Pumpkin vine leaves kg 01.17.12 2

15 Cacana kg 01.17.16 2

16 Nhemba  beans  kg 01.17.52 2

17 Butter beans kg 01.17.51 2

18 Chicken and other live fowl Un 01.12.79 2

19 Fresh hen eggs Un 01.14.71 2

20 Hunted meat kg 01.12.72 2

21 Coconut Unit 01.16.76 2

22

24

25

RECEIVED IN KIND FROM WORK 
If you have received any product from your work .

Type of product received Local Quant. To be filled in by interviewer To be filled in by coder
unit Standard Quant. In Unit Value Product Local unit Standard 

unit standard price code code unit

unit (Mts) (Mts) code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

For source: Company = 1; Government = 2; Church = 3; NGO = 4;  Others =5
What was your breakfast ?  What was your lunch? What was your snack? What was your dinner?

  Describe Describe Describe Describe

Source

Amount 
is for 
how 

many 
days?



Reference number

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

Products

Does this household 
usually consume (NAME 
OF PRODUCT)?

What amount 
was bought 
last time?

Purchase unit This amount 
is for how 
many days?

Price

1. Yes

2. No>> Next Product Unit days Meticais

Rice
Corn meal  
Manioc flour
Cleaned dead chicken
Live chicken
Fish
Cooking oil
Peanuts
Coconut
Sugar

INTERVIEWER: Carefully check whether or not this family household  purchased
the following products in the last 7 days for its consumption:

Did this household buy 
(PRODUCT) in the last 7 
days?
1. YES >>Check on daily 
expense questionnaire and 
go to next product. 
2.NO
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